
 

 

 

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A N N O U N C E M E N T  

 

Request for proposals DPLP-611419 
 

 Public Power Corporation S.A. of Greece launches International, Open, Electronic Request 

for Proposals DPLP-611419 for the Supply of about 770 kt of Low Sulfur Heavy Fuel Oil to 

PPC. 

 

The full text of Request for Proposals DPLP-611419 is available at PPC’s website: 

https://eprocurement.dei.gr   

The tender shall take place through the electronic platform of Cosmo-One, at the address 

https://marketsite.gr    

The electronic platform shall be open for the submission of Documentation pertaining to 

Stage 1a of the tender from Friday, 22.03.2024, 10:00 a.m. Athens local time (GMT+2) to 

Wednesday, 03.04.2024, 15:00 Athens local time (GMT+2). 

 

For further information, please contact: 

 Mr. George Goulas (PPC), Tel.: +30-210-5572968 / Mob.: +30-6970006289 

 Ms. Aikaterini Manousaka (PPC), Tel.: +30-210-5293082 / Mob.:+30-6983338280  

 

 

Procurement Group Faction  Production Operations’ 

Procurement Department 


